
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
22 
64 
18 
20 
19 
65 
44 
91 
9 
3 
4 
8 

27 
10 
21 
2 
6 

24 
33 
90 
92 
28 
26 
23 

Driver 
Joseph Loake (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Max Garcia (R) 
Sam Corry (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Noah Ping (R) 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Titus Sherlock (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Elliot Cox (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Jorge Garciarce 
Logan Adams 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Cooper Becklin 
Tyke Durst 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Carson Etter (R) 
Miles Bromley (R) 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Mac Clark 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
DEForce Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
BN Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
BN Racing 

Best Tm 
1:22.6076 
1:22.6148 
1:22.6918 
1:22.8041 
1:22.8125 
1:22.9394 
1:23.0871 
1:23.2749 
1:23.3032 
1:23.3132 
1:23.3582 
1:23.3694 
1:23.3942 
1:23.4299 
1:23.4771 
1:23.5130 
1:23.6942 
1:23.7680 
1:23.8620 
1:23.8916 
1:23.9035 
1:24.1677 
1:24.2520 
2:56.9129 

Diff 

0.0072 
0.0842 
0.1965 
0.2049 
0.3318 
0.4795 
0.6673 
0.6956 
0.7056 
0.7506 
0.7618 
0.7866 
0.8223 
0.8695 
0.9054 
1.0866 
1.1604 
1.2544 
1.2840 
1.2959 
1.5601 
1.6444 

1:34.3053 

Gap 

0.0072 
0.0770 
0.1123 
0.0084 
0.1269 
0.1477 
0.1878 
0.0283 
0.0100 
0.0450 
0.0112 
0.0248 
0.0357 
0.0472 
0.0359 
0.1812 
0.0738 
0.0940 
0.0296 
0.0119 
0.2642 
0.0843 

1:32.6609 

Best Speed 

106.290 
106.281 
106.182 
106.038 
106.027 
105.865 
105.677 
105.439 
105.403 
105.390 
105.333 
105.319 
105.288 
105.243 
105.183 
105.138 
104.910 
104.818 
104.701 
104.664 
104.649 
104.320 
104.216 
49.631 

In Lap 
8 

11 
18 
9 
7 
3 

11 
2 

14 
4 
3 
4 
5 

12 
16 
15 
7 

12 
8 
2 
4 

16 
4 
1 

Laps 
14 
12 
19 
19 
19 
16 
15 
12 
15 
14 
13 
15 
12 
16 
18 
17 
9 

15 
15 
11 
14 
16 
13 
1 

Sorted on best lap timeUSF Pro Fall Combine Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Test 2 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 14:10:00 

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles 

10/19/2024 14:10 

USF Pro Fall Combine Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Test 2 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 14:10:00 

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles 

10/19/2024 14:10 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 5/10/2019 1:18.9953
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 5/10/2019 1:19.3322
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